Annexured (Minutes af 547 meetmg of the Senate)
EC

. : ALLABL 1 AL IN UTE NGLO
CADEMI NDAR FORT ACADEMIC 2022- 5 roved in 54" Meetm of the Senate
AUTUMN SEMESTER (ODD SEMESTER) : :

{...th) (Duration
Week .
Pre-registration - -|June 10 (Fri)- June25 (Sat.), 2022

Payment of fee and registiatia'n - June 27 {Mon)-July 28 (Fri), 2022

Activity.

2. |Last date of the PhD Research Progress Seminar of the Sprifig Semester of the A.Y. 2021°22 - [July 29 (Fri), 2022
1 July 25 (Mon), 2022

Aug, 08 (Mon), 2022 for B. Te:h .~IIndyear and
M.Sc.-[Indyear .

Aug. 12 (Fri), 2022
Aug. 29 (Mon)-Sept. 10 (Sat.), 2022

3 Commencement of teachmg*

4. |Last date of payment of fee and registration with fine . 3

5. |Supplemertary/ Backlog examinations (aven and odd Semesters) of B.Tech. 1* and M.5c. .
1%*programmes of the A.Y. 2021-22)

6. |Mid Semester Examinations

10 - |Sept. 26 (Mon)-Oct.01({5at.} 2022

10-11 {Sept. 26 (Mon)-Oct.08(Sat.) 2022for B.Tech.-
1Ind&B.Tech.-Ilirdyear. Students cf Mincr Pregram

- Sept. 26 (Mon)- Oct. 01 (Sat.), 2022

7. PhD comprehensive assessment of the Spring Semester ofA Y. 2021-22

8. | Autumn fest 12 |Qct. 14 (Fri)- Oct.15 (Sat), 2022

9. | Diwall break for Facuity and Students 14 |Oct. 24 (Mon)- Oct. 28 (Fri), 2022

10 |Submisslon ofthe XX grades ) 17 [Nov. 18 {Fri), 2022

1i. |Makeup tests for Mid-Sem& Practical Examinations 18 [Nov. 21 (Men)-Nov., 26 (Sat.}, 2022

12. |Last day of teaching - : : 18 Nov, 25 (Fri), 2022 .

13. |End Semester Examinations 19 [Nov. 28 (Mon)-Dec. 03 (Sat), 2022

: 19-20 |Nev. 28 (Mon)-Dec 10, 2022 (Sat) for B.Tach.-
IInd&B.Tech.-TiIrd year Students of Minor

. . Pregram

Last date of cunductmg the credit seminar of PhD programmes (Will vary dependmg upon M. Tech—I 19 Dec. 03 (Sat), 2022

year Calendar) . ' i

4. i Assessment end display of marks 19-21 |Nov, 29 (Tue)-Dec. 16 (Frl), 2022
15. |Project (UG) / Dissertation (PG) preliminaries. ) s “| .20 |Dec. 05 (Men)-Dec. 08 (Fri), 2022
16. |Ph.D./M.Tech. (R} written test/interview N 21 |Deg. 12 (Mon)-Dec, 13 (Tue), 2022
17, |Last date of the submission of Grade Sheets to the Examination Section . | 21 |Dec. 16 (Fr), 2022

21 '~ {Dec. 12 (Mon)-Dec. 16 (Fr}), 2022

' 18. |Educational tours (Preferably)
19. |Declaration of results - 22-23 |Dec, 19 (Mon) 2022-Dec. 30 (Fri), 2022

20. |vacation for UG Students . 22-23 |Dec. 18 {Monr) 2022- Dec. 30 (Fri), 2022
21. |vacatlon for Faculty . 23, |Dec. 26 (Mon) 2022-Dec, 30 (Fri), 2022

22, |Commencement of the next Semester 24 |Jan. 02 {Mon), 2023

*The dates may vary for new entrants, . - .
: SPRING SEMESTER (EVEN SEMESTER)

{.uth) |Duration

Activity.
. ‘Week
Pre-registration : - Nov. 14 {Mon.) 2022-Dec, 0Z (Fri), 2022
. 1, [Payment of fee'and régistratlon - Dec. 19 (Mon), 2022-Jan. 16 {(Mon), 2023
* 2. [Last date of the PhD Research Progress Seminar of the Autumn Semester of the AY, 2022-23 o Jan. 16 (Mon}, 2023 - '
3. |Commencement of teaching 1 Jan. 02 (Men), 2023 ' T
4, |last déte of registration with fine . . 3 -|Jan. 20 (Fri), 2023 ’
. 5. |Supplementary Examinations {odd and even Semesters) ) 6-7 |Feb. 06 (Nicn)-Feb. 18 {Sat), 2023
6. Mindbend and Sparsh 8 Feb 23 (Thu)-Feb 26 (Sun), 2023

10 Mar 06 {Momn)-Mar 11 (Sat), 2023

10-11 |Mar 08 {Mon)-Mar 18 (Sat), 2023for B.Tech.-
1Ind&B.Tech.-1IIrd year Students of Mirior
Program ~

- Mar. 27 (Mon)-Apr. 01 (Sat.), 2023

9. |Submission of XX grades 16  |April 20 (Thu}, 2023
10. |Makeup tests for the Mid Semester& Practical Examinations 17 April 24 {Mon)-April 29 (Sat), 2023

7. {Mid Semester Examinations

8, PhD comprehensive assessment of the Auturnn Semester of AY. 2022-23

17 |Aprll 28(Fri), 2023 »

18 |May 01 (Mon)-May 06(Sat), 2023
18-19 |May 01 {(Mon)-May 13 (Sat), 2023 for B.Tech.-
IInd& B.Tech. IIIrdyear Studants of Minor
Program

‘18  IMay 06 (Sat}), 2023

11. lLast day of teaching

‘1'2.' End Semester Examinatlons

.13. | Last date of cenducting the credtl_: seminar of PhD programmes

18-2¢ |May 02 (Tue)-May 19 {(Fri), 2023
19 May 08 (Mon)-May 12 (Fri}, 2023

14. |Assessment and display of marks .

15. |Project Examlinations
16. |Last date of the submission of Grade sheets to the Examination Section : 21 |May 22 {Mon}, 2023
17. |vacation for UG Students 20-28 |May 15 (Mon)=July 14 (Fri), 2023

18. |Vacation for Faculty- 21-28 [May 22 (Mon)-luly 14 (Ft), 2023

18, |Declaration of results 21-22 IMay 22 (Mon)-June 02 (Fri}; 2023

20. |Ph.D./M.Tech. (R} writter tesf:/int_erview 26 [June 26 (Men)<June 27 (Tue), 2023 -

21. |supplementary Exarninations (even and odd Semesters)’ ‘28-29 {luty 10 (Mon)-July 22 (Sat), 2023

30 |[July 24 (Mon), 2023

22. [Commencement of the next Academic Year
23. | Last date of the submission of theM. Tech.DissertationsandM.Sc.Dissertations - June 16 (Frl), 2023
24, !Last date of conducting the M.Tech. Dissartationsand M.Sc, Dissertations viva-voce of AY 2022-23 - July 2B (Fri), 2023 } \(L-—-:

AW =T

Dean (Academic)




